
maxim 
SIZE CHART 

athletic 

ADULT BASEBALL JERSEY SIZE CHART 

SIZE 

XS 

s 

M 

L 

XL 

XXL 

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

CHEST (IN.) WAIST (IN.) 

32-34 25-27

35-37 28-30

38-40 31-33

41-43 34-36

44-46 37-39

47-49 40-42

50-52 43-45

53-55 46-48

56-58 49-51

ON TIME. EVERY TIME. IE 

ADULT BASEBALL PANTS SIZE CHART 

29-30.5 29 31 31 

31-32.5 30 32 32 

33-34.5 31 33 33 

35-36.5 32 34 34 

37-38.5 32 34 34 

39-40.5 32 34 34 

41-42.5 32 34 34 

43-44.5 32 34 34 

45-46.5 32 34 34 

47-48.5 32 34 34 

49-50.5 32 34 34 

(888) 661- 7044 I UESPORTS.COM

16 18.5 

18 19.5 

18 20.5 

18 21.5 

18 21.5 

18 21.5 

18 21.5 

18 21.5 

18 21.5 

18 21.5 

18 21.5 



maxim 
YOUTH BASEBALL SIZING CHART 

athletic 

YOUTH BASEBALL JERSEY SIZE CHART YOUTH BASEBALL PANTS SIZE CHART 

SIZE 

YXS 

YS 

YM 

YL 

YXL 

YXXL 

us 

NUMERIC SIZE 
(IN.) 

6-7 

8-10 

12-14 

16-18

CHEST 
(IN.) 

26-27.5

28-29.5

30-31.5

32-33.5

ON TIME. EVERY TIME. 

WAIST 
(IN.) 

22-23.5

24-25.5

26-27.5

28-29.5

IE 

SIZE 
us 

NUMERIC SIZE 
(IN.) 

WAIST 
(IN.) 

HIPS 
(IN.) 

YXS 4-5 20-21.5 25-26

6-7

8-10

12-14

16-18

YXXL 

(888) 661 - 7044 I UESPORTS.COM

22-23.5 26-27

24-26 28-30

27-29 31-33

30-32 33-35

SPEED 
PANTS 

INSEAM 

21.5 

22.5 

23.5 

24.5 

25.5 

POWER/LANCER/ 
LASER PANTS 

INSEAM 

23.5 

24.5 

25.5 

26.5 

27.5 

BAGGY 
PANTS 

INSEAM 

23.5 

24.5 

25.5 

26.5 

27.5 

KNICKER 
PANTS 

INSEAM 

15 

15 

15 

16 

16 


