

# SIZE CHART

### ADULT BASEBALL JERSEY SIZE CHART

SIZE       CHEST (IN.)       WAIST (IN.)         XS       32-34       25-27         S       35-37       28-30         M       38-40       31-33         L       41-43       34-36         XL       44-46       37-39         XXL       47-49       40-42			
S     35-37     28-30       M     38-40     31-33       L     41-43     34-36       XL     44-46     37-39       XXL     47-49     40-42	SIZE	CHEST (IN.)	WAIST (IN.)
M 38-40 31-33  L 41-43 34-36  XL 44-46 37-39  XXL 47-49 40-42	XS	32-34	25-27
L 41-43 34-36  XL 44-46 37-39  XXL 47-49 40-42	S	35-37	28-30
XL 44-46 37-39 XXL 47-49 40-42	L	38-40	31-33
XXL 47-49 40-42		41-43	34-36
· ·		44-46	37-39
	XXL	47-49	40-42
3XL 50-52 43-45	3XL	50-52	43-45
4xL 53-55 46-48	4XL	53-55	46-48
5XL 56-58 49-51	5XL	56-58	49-51

## ADULT BASEBALL PANTS SIZE CHART

SIZE	WAIST (IN.)	SPEED PANTS INSEAM	POWER/LANCER/ LASER PANTS INSEAM	BAGGY PANTS INSEAM	KNICKER PANTS INSEAM	VINTAGE PANTS INSEAM
28	27-28.5	28	30	30	16	17.5
30	29-30.5	29	31	31	16	18.5
32	31-32.5	30	32	32	18	19.5
34	33-34.5	31	33	33	18	20.5
36	35-36.5	32	34	34	18	21.5
38	37-38.5	32	34	34	18	21.5
40	39-40.5	32	34	34	18	21.5
42	41-42.5	32	34	34	18	21.5
44	43-44.5	32	34	34	18	21.5
46	45-46.5	32	34	34	18	21.5
48	47-48.5	32	34	34	18	21.5
50	49-50.5	32	34	34	18	21.5
52	51-52.5	32	34	34	18	21.5



# YOUTH BASEBALL SIZING CHART

#### YOUTH BASEBALL JERSEY SIZE CHART

SIZE	US NUMERIC SIZE (IN.)	CHEST (IN.)	WAIST (IN.)	
YXS	4-5	24-25.5	20-21.5	
YS	6-7	26-27.5	22-23.5	
ΥM	8–10	28-29.5	24-25.5	
YL	12-14	30-31.5	26-27.5	
YXL	16-18	32-33.5	28-29.5	
YXXL	+18	34-36	30-31.5	

### YOUTH BASEBALL PANTS SIZE CHART

	NUMERIC SIZE (IN.)	WAIST (IN.)	HIPS (IN.)	SPEED PANTS INSEAM	POWER/LANCER/ LASER PANTS INSEAM	BAGGY PANTS INSEAM	KNICKER PANTS INSEAM
YXS	4-5	20-21.5	25-26	21.5	23.5	23.5	15
YS	6-7	22-23.5	26-27	22.5	24.5	24.5	15
YM	8-10	24-26	28-30	23.5	25.5	25.5	15
YL	12-14	27-29	31-33	24.5	26.5	26.5	16
YXL	16-18	30-32	33-35	25.5	27.5	27.5	16
YXXL	+18	33-34	35-38	26.5	28.5	28.5	16

(888) 661 - 7044